
¥78

¥48
¥58
¥36
¥38
¥38
¥38
¥52
¥45
¥38
¥45
¥36
¥48
¥28
¥36
¥26
¥22
¥22

¥48
¥46

¥128
¥86

¥88/Big Size 
¥48/Small Size

¥38
¥48
¥48

¥128
¥38
¥36
¥38

¥68
¥78
¥36
¥68
¥68

¥128
¥78
¥98

¥328
Crispy Lamb Fillet

Baked Lamb Leg in Soy Sauce
竹篓香炒小羊排
大漠风沙羊腿

酥炸羊排
新疆手扒肉

Baked Mutton with Naan Bread
Stir-Fried Mutton with Green Scallion

Fried Lamb Fillet
Lamb with Vegetables, Xinjiang Style

Sautéed Baked Mutton 
Tofu with Chopped Mutton

Kung Pao Chicken
Fried Egg with Chopped Flower

美味手撕羊肉
鱼香牛肉
茶王虾

老北京烧羊肉

Special Flavour Sliced Mutton (Cold Dish)
Beef with Vegetables in Sour and Sweet Sauce

Fried Shrimp with Tea Sauce
Baked Mutton, Local Style 

Stir-Fried Chicken with Potato

Stir-Fried Diced Chicken with Soy Bean Paste
Fried Diced Chicken with Green Pepper
Braised Chicken with Chinese Pepper

Deep Fried Duck
Sautéed Chicken Fillet with Coriander

宫保鸡
槐花摊土鸡蛋

它似蜜
炒烤肉

老北京麻豆腐
馕包烤肉
葱爆羊肉

大盘鸡大 (小)

酱爆鸡丁
老北京辣子鸡
乡村路边鸡
香酥鸭子
芫爆鸡柳

Loofah with Pepper & Ginger
Fresh Bitter Chrysanthemum in Soy Sauce

Cordyceps Flower Salad
Shredded Cucumber, Onion and Turnip
Mixed Tofu with Chopped Vegetables

Western Salad

Ox Tripe with Chopped Chili Pepper
Spiced Mutton (Head Meat)

Bittern Soy Lamb Liver
Baked Chicken in Salt

Special Flavour Beef Tripe
Chestnuts and Chinese Toon with Sauce

Mixed Jellyfish and Squid with Peanuts and 
Vegetables

Special Flavour Sliced Mutton
Duck Rolls with Yolk

Spiced Reservoir Fish Block
Stir-fried Shrimp

Beef Seasoned with Soy Sauce, Local Style

木姜油丝瓜尖
爽口苦菊
巧拌虫草花
大拌菜
书香豆腐
西域凉拌菜

剁椒牛百叶
白水羊头
盐水羊肝
盐焗鸡

口味金钱肚
香椿苗拌核桃仁

老醋全家福

美味手撕羊肉
蛋黄鸭卷

五香水库鱼块
油爆河虾

老北京酱牛肉

羊肉类 Mutton

Fried Mutton Fillet with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Muslim Restaurant

凉菜 Cold Dishes

家禽类 Poultry

特色菜 Specialties



¥58
¥88
¥68
¥88

¥108
¥78

¥108
¥58

¥108
¥88
¥68
¥98

¥38

¥28

¥98
¥108
¥58

¥22
¥28
¥26
¥28
¥38
¥32
¥32
¥38

¥58
¥268
¥128
¥128
¥68
¥68
¥68

¥168
¥128
¥98

¥26
¥22
¥3

Fried Shrimp with Tea Sauce
Fried Roasted Golden Trout

Beef and Tomato Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Diced Mutton

主食 Staple

番茄牛肉炒饭
西域炒饭

茶王虾
西域炒烤金鳟鱼

Stewed Fish Head
Beijing Fried Shrimp Balls

Stir-Fried Shrimp
Fried Fish Fillet in Wine Sauce
Sauteed Scallop with Peppers

Fried Sea Bass in Special Sauce

京味烧带鱼

Braised Sea Cucumber with Green Onion

爆炒玉带虾
溜鱼片

双椒炒贝丁

Braised Octopus in Soy Sauce

功夫鲈鱼
京葱烧海参

家炖水库鱼头
京瓜爆虾球

养生时菌
清炒广东菜心

Lettuce with Garlic Sauce
Stir-Fried Fresh Green Vegetables

Sautéed Chinese Cabbage with Vermicelli
Sauteed Amaranth

Beijing Mongolian Black Fungus
Buddhist Wheat Gluten Noodles

Sauteed Mushrooms
Stir-fried Vegetables

蒜蓉油麦菜
清炒鸡毛菜
小白菜炒粉丝
清炒苋菜
京葱爆木耳
笃面筋

风味羊杂汤

Seafood Winston Soup
Sour and Spicy Soup with Black Fungus, 

Asparagus and Tofu
Healthy Mutton Soup

Chicken Soup
Haggis Soup, Beijing Flavor

红蘑爆牛柳
川香牛肉

云丝羹

酸辣汤

养生羊肉汤
财运土鸡汤

Braised Beef Tendon
Stir-Fried Beef Fillet with Mushrooms

Beef with Cayenne Pepper

扒牛肉条
扒牛口条
芫爆散丹
酥香牛舌
醋溜木须
茄汁牛尾
红烧蹄筋

Grilled Beef Strips
Grilled Ox Tongue Strips

Sautéed Beef Tripe with Coriander
Crispy Ox Tongue

Fried Mushu in Vinegar Sauce 
Braised Ox Tail in Tomato Sauce

红煨松肉
煨牛肉

土豆炖牛肉

Rice米饭

蔬菜类 Vegetable

海鲜类 Seafood

Stewed Beef in Brown Sauce
Braised Beef in Soy Sauce

Braised Beef with Potatoes in Soy Sauce

牛肉类 Beef

汤类 Soup



¥48
¥38
¥38
¥22
¥28
¥22

¥26

¥32

¥18
¥18

¥26
¥22
¥28
¥36
¥38
¥68
¥38
¥32

¥16
¥18
¥18
¥26
¥20

手工水饺 (牛肉大葱)
馄饨 (牛肉大葱)

疙瘩汤
热汤面

Fried Rice with Egg
Dumplings (Stuffed with Beef and Green Onion)

Wonton (Stuffed with Beef and Green Onion)
Home made Dough Drop Soup

Noodles with Clear Soup

Kung Pao Chicken
Fried Egg with Chopped Flower

Stir-Fried Beef Fillet with Mushrooms
Beijing Mongolian Black Fungus
Buddhist Wheat Gluten Noodles

鸡蛋炒饭

清炒鸡毛菜
宫保鸡丁

槐花摊土鸡蛋
红蘑爆牛柳
京葱爆木耳
笃面筋

Tomato and Egg Soup
Seaweed and Egg Soup

西红柿鸡蛋汤
紫菜蛋花汤

清炒小白菜
蒜蓉油麦菜

Sauteed Chinese Cabbage
Lettuce with Garlic Sauce

大拌菜

大丰收

Special Flavour Sliced Mutton
Beef Seasoned with Soy Sauce, Local Style

Salty-Baked Chicken
Mixed Tofu with Chopped Vegetables

Bitter Chrysanthemum (Endive) with Garlic
Western Salad

Mixed Shredded Cucumber, Onion and Turnip 
with Sauce

Fusion (Mixed Shredded Cucumber, Onion, 
Green Pepper and Tomatos with Sauce)

热菜 Hot Dishes

主食 Staple

美味手撕羊肉
老北京酱牛肉

盐焗鸡
书香豆腐
爽口苦菊
西域凉拌菜

夜晚小吃 Night Snack

凉菜 Cold Dishes

汤类 Soup

Stir-Fried Fresh Green Vegetables



¥12/Bottle
¥6/Can

¥12/Bottle
¥6/Can
¥8/Can

¥6/Bottle

¥98/Bottle
¥88/Bottle

¥248/Jar
¥128/Bottle
¥58/Bottle

¥10/Can
¥10/Can

Wu Zhen Yellow-rice Wine(3 Years) (500ml)

乌酒 1500ml
乌酒八年陈 500ml
乌酒三年陈 500ml

燕京
青岛

Yanjing Beer (330ml)
Qingdao Beer (330ml)

司马小烧  55°
司马小烧 40°

Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)
Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)

Wu Zhen Yellow-rice Wine (8 Years) (1500ml)
Wu Zhen Yellow-rice Wine(8 Years) (500ml)

Cola (1.25L)

Sprite (1.25L)
Cola (330ml)

Sprite (330ml)
JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)
Mineral Water (380ml)

可乐 1.25L

雪碧 1.25L
可乐

雪碧
加多宝
农夫山泉

饮料 Soft Drinks

白酒 Liquor

黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine

啤酒 Beer

酒水单 Beverages


