	Muslim Restaurant				
凉菜 Cold Dishes					
老醋全家福	Mixed Jellyfish and Squid with Peanuts and	¥78			
	Vegetables				
美味手撕羊肉	Special Flavour Sliced Mutton	¥48			
蛋黄鸭卷	Duck Rolls with Yolk	¥58			
五香水库鱼块	Spiced Reservoir Fish Block	¥36			
油爆河虾	Stir-fried Shrimp	¥38			
老北京酱牛肉	Beef Seasoned with Soy Sauce, Local Style	¥38			
剁椒牛百叶	Ox Tripe with Chopped Chili Pepper	¥38			
白水羊头	Spiced Mutton (Head Meat)	¥52			
盐水羊肝	Bittern Soy Lamb Liver	¥45			
盐焗鸡	Baked Chicken in Salt	¥38			
口味金钱肚	Special Flavour Beef Tripe	¥45			
香椿苗拌核桃仁	Chestnuts and Chinese Toon with Sauce	¥36			
木姜油丝瓜尖	Loofah with Pepper & Ginger	¥48			
爽口苦菊	Fresh Bitter Chrysanthemum in Soy Sauce	¥28			
巧拌虫草花	Cordyceps Flower Salad	¥36			
大拌菜	Shredded Cucumber, Onion and Turnip	¥26			
书香豆腐	Mixed Tofu with Chopped Vegetables	¥22			
西域凉拌菜	Western Salad	¥22			
特色菜 Specialties					
美味手撕羊肉	Special Flavour Sliced Mutton (Cold Dish)	¥48			
鱼香牛肉	Beef with Vegetables in Sour and Sweet Sauce	¥46			
茶王虾	Fried Shrimp with Tea Sauce	¥128			
老北京烧羊肉	Baked Mutton, Local Style	¥86			
	家禽类 Poultry				
大盘鸡大 (小)	Stir-Fried Chicken with Potato	¥88/Big Size			
八曲/4八(八)	Stir-1 fled Chicken with I otato	¥48/Small Size			
	Stir-Fried Diced Chicken with Soy Bean Paste	¥38			
老北京辣子鸡	Fried Diced Chicken with Green Pepper	¥48			
乡村路边鸡	Braised Chicken with Chinese Pepper	¥48			
香酥鸭子	Deep Fried Duck	¥128			
売爆鸡柳	Sautéed Chicken Fillet with Coriander	¥38			
宫保鸡	Kung Pao Chicken	¥36			
槐花摊土鸡蛋	Fried Egg with Chopped Flower	¥38			
	羊肉类 Mutton				
它似蜜	Fried Mutton Fillet with Sweet and Sour Sauce	¥68			
炒烤肉	Sautéed Baked Mutton	¥78			
老北京麻豆腐	Tofu with Chopped Mutton	¥36			
馕包烤肉	Baked Mutton with Naan Bread	¥68			
葱爆羊肉	Stir-Fried Mutton with Green Scallion	¥68			
酥炸羊排	Fried Lamb Fillet	¥128			
新疆手扒肉	Lamb with Vegetables, Xinjiang Style	¥78			
竹篓香炒小羊排	Crispy Lamb Fillet	¥98			
大漠风沙羊腿	Baked Lamb Leg in Soy Sauce	¥328			

牛肉类 Beef				
红煨松肉	Stewed Beef in Brown Sauce	¥58		
煨牛肉	Braised Beef in Soy Sauce	¥88		
土豆炖牛肉	Braised Beef with Potatoes in Soy Sauce	¥68		
扒牛肉条	Grilled Beef Strips	¥88		
扒牛口条	Grilled Ox Tongue Strips	¥108		
芫爆散丹	Sautéed Beef Tripe with Coriander	¥78		
酥香牛舌	Crispy Ox Tongue	¥108		
醋溜木须	Fried Mushu in Vinegar Sauce	¥58		
茄汁牛尾	Braised Ox Tail in Tomato Sauce	¥108		
红烧蹄筋	Braised Beef Tendon	¥88		
红蘑爆牛柳	Stir-Fried Beef Fillet with Mushrooms	¥68		
川香牛肉	Beef with Cayenne Pepper	¥98		
- 11. *	汤类 Soup	yao.		
云丝羹	Seafood Winston Soup	¥38		
酸辣汤	Sour and Spicy Soup with Black Fungus,	¥28		
	Asparagus and Tofu	MOO		
养生羊肉汤	Healthy Mutton Soup	¥98		
财运土鸡汤	Chicken Soup	¥108		
风味羊杂汤	Haggis Soup, Beijing Flavor	¥58		
district lands	蔬菜类 Vegetable			
蒜蓉油麦菜	Lettuce with Garlic Sauce	¥22		
清炒鸡毛菜	Stir-Fried Fresh Green Vegetables	¥28		
小白菜炒粉丝	Sautéed Chinese Cabbage with Vermicelli	¥26		
清炒苋菜	Sauteed Amaranth	¥28		
京葱爆木耳	Beijing Mongolian Black Fungus	¥38		
二	Buddhist Wheat Gluten Noodles	¥32		
养生时菌	Sauteed Mushrooms	¥32		
清炒广东菜心	Stir-fried Vegetables	¥38		
海鲜类 Seafood				
京味烧带鱼	Braised Octopus in Soy Sauce	¥58		
家炖水库鱼头	Stewed Fish Head	¥268		
京瓜爆虾球	Beijing Fried Shrimp Balls	¥128		
爆炒玉带虾	Stir-Fried Shrimp	¥128		
溜鱼片	Fried Fish Fillet in Wine Sauce	¥68		
双椒炒贝丁	Sauteed Scallop with Peppers	¥68		
京葱烧海参	Braised Sea Cucumber with Green Onion	¥68		
功夫鲈鱼	Fried Sea Bass in Special Sauce	¥168		
茶王虾	Fried Shrimp with Tea Sauce	¥128		
西域炒烤金鳟鱼	Fried Roasted Golden Trout	¥98		
主食 Staple				
番茄牛肉炒饭	Beef and Tomato Fried Rice	¥26		
西域炒饭	Fried Rice with Diced Mutton	¥22		
		¥3		
米饭	Rice			

夜晚小吃 Night Snack				
	凉菜 Cold Dishes			
美味手撕羊肉	Special Flavour Sliced Mutton	¥48		
老北京酱牛肉	Beef Seasoned with Soy Sauce, Local Style	¥38		
盐焗鸡	Salty-Baked Chicken	¥38		
书香豆腐	Mixed Tofu with Chopped Vegetables	¥22		
爽口苦菊	Bitter Chrysanthemum (Endive) with Garlic	¥28		
西域凉拌菜	Western Salad	¥22		
大拌菜	Mixed Shredded Cucumber, Onion and Turnip with Sauce	¥26		
大丰收	Fusion (Mixed Shredded Cucumber, Onion, Green Pepper and Tomatos with Sauce)	¥32		
汤类 Soup				
西红柿鸡蛋汤	Tomato and Egg Soup	¥18		
紫菜蛋花汤	Seaweed and Egg Soup	¥18		
热菜 Hot Dishes				
清炒小白菜	Sauteed Chinese Cabbage	¥26		
蒜蓉油麦菜	Lettuce with Garlic Sauce	¥22		
清炒鸡毛菜	Stir-Fried Fresh Green Vegetables	¥28		
宫保鸡丁	Kung Pao Chicken	¥36		
槐花摊土鸡蛋	Fried Egg with Chopped Flower	¥38		
红蘑爆牛柳	Stir-Fried Beef Fillet with Mushrooms	¥68		
京葱爆木耳	Beijing Mongolian Black Fungus	¥38		
<u> </u>	Buddhist Wheat Gluten Noodles	¥32		
主食 Staple				
鸡蛋炒饭	Fried Rice with Egg	¥16		
手工水饺 (牛肉大葱)	Dumplings (Stuffed with Beef and Green Onion)	¥18		
馄饨 (牛肉大葱)	Wonton (Stuffed with Beef and Green Onion)	¥18		
疙瘩汤	Home made Dough Drop Soup	¥26		
热汤面	Noodles with Clear Soup	¥20		

酒水单 Beverages				
饮料 Soft Drinks				
可乐 1.25L	Cola (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle		
可乐	Cola (330ml)	¥6/Can		
雪碧 1.25L	Sprite (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle		
雪碧	Sprite (330ml)	¥6/Can		
加多宝	JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)	¥8/Can		
农夫山泉	Mineral Water (380ml)	¥6/Bottle		
白酒 Liquor				
司马小烧 55°	Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)	¥98/Bottle		
司马小烧 40°	Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)	¥88/Bottle		
黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine				
乌酒 1500ml	Wu Zhen Yellow-rice Wine (8 Years) (1500ml)	¥248/Jar		
乌酒八年陈 500m1	Wu Zhen Yellow-rice Wine(8 Years) (500ml)	¥128/Bottle		
乌酒三年陈 500m1	Wu Zhen Yellow-rice Wine(3 Years) (500ml)	¥58/Bottle		
啤酒 Beer				
燕京	Yanjing Beer (330ml)	¥10/Can		
青岛	Qingdao Beer (330ml)	¥10/Can		